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Positive Today: 19 

 
Recovered Today: 23 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 123 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.83% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.04% 

 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92997  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89316 (96.04%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3283 (3.53%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1148  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1381  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1366997  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 5 12 65687 2 4534 70215 0 

Bageshwar 18 20 35556 0 2089 37641 0 

Chamoli 61 45 49081 1 3208 52287 25 

Champawat 1 3 62643 0 1912 64552 0 

Dehradun 483 420 374349 9 33304 407518 91 

Haridwar 75 115 308455 3 13153 321578 15 

Nainital 164 134 88670 0 11380 99980 18 

Pauri Garhwal 42 56 95374 0 5282 100649 4 

Pithoragarh 12 10 41877 0 2560 44425 0 

Rudraprayag 21 19 27605 0 2714 30319 0 

Tehri Garhwal 82 67 37978 0 2377 40348 12 

US Nagar 341 152 138576 0 8815 147367 42 

Uttarkashi 76 95 41146 4 1669 42813 11 

Total 1381 1148 1366997 19 92997 1459692 218 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4534 4138 4 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2002 0 0 87 

Chamoli 3208 3095 4 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33304 32685 78 174 367 

Haridwar 13153 12884 10 25 234 

Nainital 11380 11294 5 29 52 

Pauri Garhwal 5282 4293 3 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2714 2582 2 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2377 2029 0 5 343 

U.S. Nagar 8815 8521 6 5 283 

Uttarkashi 1669 1482 11 5 171 

Total 92997 89316 123 275 3283 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

             11 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       930 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          13290 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9032055 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8436426 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        617435 

 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18800 11686 29145 23244 383855 357630 6023 6033 9957 9763 42225 188 331 

Bageshwar 9807 6844 14119 13058 186342 172633 2514 2521 2323 2402 25663 171 220 

Chamoli 14909 12207 19713 18790 275208 271421 3988 4022 6493 6634 40421 97 859 

Champawat 10148 5895 13386 11010 184632 172747 2255 2315 7583 7516 18013 131 155 

Dehradun 63149 34055 101869 77632 1579378 1483182 37246 36723 30671 31299 141586 1161 808 

Haridwar 67171 11854 80655 43338 1516317 1457014 17787 17621 48462 48450 63248 1211 428 

Nainital 39527 21570 52616 40003 758565 738049 14196 14008 20113 20236 60932 728 230 

Pauri 21148 11045 32417 27404 454738 430611 7922 7935 7101 7188 43595 375 300 

Pithoragarh 15595 9526 23664 19807 327589 318204 4095 4112 8321 8415 26515 222 273 

Rudraprayag 8590 5712 12595 10916 173985 160572 2466 2456 2692 2713 16264 184 420 

Tehri 22420 15339 31165 27572 400263 365187 6254 6316 4930 5041 42309 435 605 

US Nagar 60185 36541 92600 80801 1358715 1375071 12494 12602 34795 34009 64034 2697 535 

Uttarkashi 12775 7039 18199 15770 236958 226524 3462 3487 5000 5106 32630 420 106 

Total 364224 189313 522143 409345 7836545 7528845 120702 120151 188441 188772 617435 8020 5270 


